
MOTOR CARRIERS—FREIGHT 801 

10.—Statistics of Motor Carriers—Freight, classified by Revenue Group, 1955-57 

Year and Item 
Annual Gross Revenue 

Over 
$500,000 

$100,000 
to 8499,999 

$20,000 
to $99,999 

1955 

Carriers Reporting 

Cost of Land, Buildings, Equipment, etc.. 

Revenue.. 
Freixht. 
Other... 

. No. 

. % 

Operating Expenditure.. 

Net Operating Revenue. 

Traffic-
Freight carried1  

Fuel Consumed— 
Gasoline 
Diesel oil 
Liquefied petroleum gases 

Working proprietors 
Allowances of working proprietors. 

$ 
$ 

S 

% 

ton 

gal. 

No 
$ 

19S6 

Carriers Reporting 

Cost of Land, Buildings, Equipment, etc. 

Revenue.. 
Freight. 
Other... 

No. 

Operating Expenditure.. 

Net Operating Revenue. 

Traffic-
Freight carried1  

Fuel Consumed— 
Gasoline 
Diesel oil 
Liquefied petroleum gases 

Working proprietors 
Allowances of working proprietors. 

No. 
$ 

1957 

Carriers Reporting 

Cost of Land, Buildings, Equipment, etc. 

Revenue 
Freight 
Other 

Operating Expenditure 

Net Operating Revenue. 

Traffic-
Freight carried1  

Fuel Consumed— 
Gasoline 
Diesel oil 
Liquefied petroleum gases 

Working proprietors 
Allowances of working proprietors. 

. No. 

. $ 

% 
$ 
t 

$ 

. $ 

ton 

. gal. 

No. 
S 

86 

81,130,787 

132,258,738 
128,608,993 

3,649,745 

121,311,184 

7,917,551 

9,991,207 

36,227,351 
6,726,373 

470,905 
5 

75,912 

85 

101,692,456 

149,095,211 
146,954,162 

2,141,052 

138,577,614 

10,517,600 

11,088,102 

37,357,141 
8,511,819 

453,821 
4 

32,640 

103 

122,531,230 

176,117,817 
174.395,104 

2,022,713 
108,117,381 

7,970,133 

12,385,781 

40,993,214 
9,521,969 

102,978 
26 

213,347 

1 Incomplete coverage. 
64973-1—51 

213 

29,372,508 

16,856,556 
44,751,009 
2,105,547 

43,898,770 

2,957,786 

5,895,828 

14,795,642 
1,698,917 

503 
55 

492,179 

613 

19,153,785 

27,150,717 
26,155,520 

995,197 

21,177,826 

2,672,891 

8,108,658 

10,922,744 
314,975 
12,662 

595 
2,210,441 

211 

29,972,070 

17,980,987 
46,473,413 
1,507,574 

15,788,853 

2,192,134 

6,758,957 

14,697,795 
2,081,184 

3,000 
42 

349,743 

572 

18,059,881 

25,317,113 
24,282,182 
1,034,931 

22,561,273 

2,755,840 

4,712,223 

8,950,665 
1,019,034 

9,000 
561 

2,273,345 

221 

33,003,205 

50,611,868 
48,510,027 
1,504,841 

48,229,752 

1,785,116 

5,523,557 

15,099,028 
1,824,682 

835 
42 

335,356 

111 

11,998,552 

21,278,576 
20,836,848 

441,728 

19,211,710 

2,033,836 

3,289,093 

7,260,892 
347,016 
18,000 

397 
1,760,047 


